
 
 

 
 

 
 

2019 Library Closure Schedule 
 
 
 
 
DAY DATE HOLIDAY OPEN/CLOSED 
  
 
Tuesday January 1 New Year’s Day Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Monday January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Closed Observed as County Holiday  
 
Monday February 18 Washington’s Birthday  Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Monday April 1 Cesar Chavez’s Birthday Closed Observed as County Holiday 

   
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Thursday  July 4 Independence Day Closed Observed as County Holiday 
                          
Monday September 2 Labor Day Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Monday November 11 Veterans (Armistice) Day  Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Wednesday  November 27 Thanksgiving Eve Open Main library 10:00 to 6:00 
     American Cyn. 10:00 to 6:00 
     Calistoga 10:00 to 6:00 
     Yountville 10:00 to 5:00  
 
Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving Day Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Friday November 29 Day after Thanksgiving Day Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Friday December 6 Staff In-service Training Day Closed Closed to public for staff training 
 
Tuesday December 24 Winter Holiday  Closed Observed as County Holiday 
 
Wednesday December 25 Winter Holiday Closed Observed as County Holiday 
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